TGB4045 Walk Behind Battery Scrubber
The TGB4045 is the classic Numatic
TwinTec 24V battery model with enhanced
features from years of development.
• 1 Year Warranty
• 40L Polyform tank
• 45cm Scrub width
• Red touch easy to use controls

For more information visit http://numatic.net.au/products/new-numatic-products/tgb4045-100/
TGB4045 Walk Behind Battery Scrubber
Order Codes – Configure Your Scrubber
Code Description
TGB4045B BATTERY SCRUBBER DRYER 40L W/45CM SCRUB BRUSH
TGB4045P BATTERY SCRUBBER DRYER 40L W/40CM PAD DRIVE
TGB4045BP BATTERY SCRUBBER DRYER 40L W/40CM PAD DRIVE + 45cm SCRUB BRUSH
Exclusive Australian Distributors of
1800 BUY MOP  | 1800 289 667
edco.net.au
Key Spare Parts
Code Description
900518 REPLACEMENT BLADE SET SERILOR GREEN 650 FLOOR TOOLS - 805mm WORKING WIDTH
606203 BRUSH POLYSCRUB 450MM
606401 PADLOC DRIVE BOARD 410MM
213058 VAC HOSE 650MM X 38MM
280019 STRETCH HOSE 960MM X 35MM
206265 FILTER BARREL
Download the Nu-Assist app and scan the QR code to access
online training, troubleshooting information, maintenance tips
and help unlock the full potential of your Numatic scrubber